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Ibra' Payment lllustrative Schedule for Fixed Rate Financing
Programme Name:
Facility Type:

Terms of the financing are as follows:
Bank's Purchase Price (BPP)/ Principal:
Financing Tenure (months):

Ceiling Profit Rate (CPR):

Effective Profit Rate (EPR):

Bank's Sale Price (BSP - Based on CPR):
Montly Instalment Amount (Based on EPR):

Agrofood Facility-i
Term Financing-i

100,000.00
60

15.00%
3.75%
142,739.58
1,830.00

No. of Payment | Monthly Profit Principal Unearned Outstanding | Outstanding
Payment Date Instalment Payment Payment Profit Principal BSP

0 01-07-20 42,739.58 100,000.00 142,739.58

1 04-08-20 1,830.00 312.50 | 1,517.50 42,427.08 98,482.50 140,909.58

2 04-09-20 1,830.00 307.76 | 1,522.24 42,119.32 96,960.26 139,079.58

3 04-10-20 1,830.00 303.00 | 1,527.00 41,816.32 95,433.26 137,249.58

4 04-11-20 1,830.00 298.23 | 1,531.77 41,518.09 93,901.49 135,419.58

5 04-12-20 1,830.00 293.44 | 1,536.56 41,224.65 92,364.93 133,589.58

21 04-04-22 1,830.00 214.79 | 1,615.21 37,192.93 67,116.65 104,309.58

22 04-05-22 1,830.00 209.74 | 1,620.26 36,983.19 65,496.39 102,479.58

23 04-06-22 1,830.00 204.68 | 1,625.32 36,778.51 63,871.07 100,649.58

24 04-07-22 1,830.00 199.60 [ 1,630.40 36,578.92 62,240.66 98,819.58

25 04-08-22 1,830.00 194.50 [ 1,635.50 36,384.41 60,605.17 96,989.58

[ 26 04-09-22 1,830.00 189.39 | 1,640.61 36,195.02 58,964.56 95,159.58 |

27 04-10-22 1,830.00 184.26 | 1,645.74 36,010.76 57,318.82 93,329.58

28 04-11-22 1,830.00 179.12 | 1,650.88 35,831.64 55,667.94 91,499.58

29 04-12-22 1,830.00 173.96 [ 1,656.04 35,657.68 54,011.90 89,669.58

30 04-01-23 1,830.00 168.79 | 1,661.21 35,488.89 52,350.69 87,839.58

Disclaimer: This schedule indicates the ideal payment of instalments by customer. The values illustrated above
may change according to a number of variables such as promptness of payments by customer, different amount of

disbursement and prepayments.
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Illustration on the application of formula: Early settlement of financing

Customer approached CIMB Islamic Bank Berhad for early settlement at the 26th instalment. The early settlement
charges are not imposed on the customer. Extract of the payment schedule:

Formula:

Rebate (Ibra’)
= RM36,195.02
= RM36,195.02

- RMO0.00

= Unearned Profit - Early Settlement Charges

No. of Billing Monthly Profit Principal Unearned Outstanding | Outstanding
Payment Date Payment Payment Payment Profit Principal BSP
0 01-07-20 42,739.58 100,000.00 142,739.58
1 04-08-20 1,830.00 31250 | 1,517.50 42,427.08 98,482.50 140,909.58
2 04-09-20 1,830.00 307.76 | 1,522.24 42,119.32 96,960.26 139,079.58
25 04-08-22 1,830.00 194.50 | 1,635.50 36,384.41 60,605.17 96.989.58 |
26 04-09-22 1,830.00 189.39 | 1,640.61 36,195.02 58,964.56 95,159.58 _|
27 04-10-22 | 1,830.00 184.26 | 1,645.74 36,010.76 57,318.82 93,329.58 |
Unearned Profit = RM36,195.02
Outstanding BSP = RM95,159.58
Instalment due but unpaid at 26th instalment = RM1,830.00
Ta'widh (Compensation) = RMO0.00
Early Settlement Charges RMO0.00

Settlement amount

= RM58,964.56

= Qustanding BSP + *Other amounts due to the Bank - Ibra’
= RM95,159.58 + RM 0.00 - RM36,195.02

*Other amounts due to the Bank i.e Ta'widh (Compensation), Stamping Duties, Disbursement Fees, Takaful

Contribution and others related cost.



